
LISTA COORDONATORILOR ERASMUS + ÎN FACULTĂȚI

ACTUALIZARE APRILIE 2022

Nb

.
Faculty Departament Erasmus+ Coordinator E-mail

1 Faculty of Law all Conf.univ.dr. Alexandra Zamfir
alexandrad.rusu@ulbsibiu.ro

alexandra.zamfir@gmail.com

2 Faculty of Theology all Prof.univ. dr. Daniel Buda daniel.buda@ulbsibiu.ro

3 Faculty of Letters and Arts all Conf. univ. dr. Eva- Nicoleta Burduşel eva.burdusel@ulbsibiu.ro

4 Faculty of Social Sciences all Lect.univ.dr. Anamaria Tudorie anamaria.tudorie@ulbsibiu.ro

5 Faculty of Engineering all
prof. univ. dr. ing. Valentin Oleksik

valentin.oleksik@ulbsibiu.ro

6 Faculty of Sciences all Conf. univ. dr. Florin Sofonea florin.sofonea@ulbsibiu.ro

7 Faculty of Medicine all Conf. univ. dr. Gabriela Boța gabriela.bota@ulbsibiu.ro
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mailto:eva.burdusel@ulbsibiu.ro
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8

Faculty of Agricultural

Sciences, Food Industry and

Environment Protection

all Conf.univ.dr.Monica Mironescu monica.mironescu@ulbsibiu.ro

9 Faculty of Economics all

Conf.univ. dr. Eduard Stoica

eduard.stoica@ulbsibiu.ro


